
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

No. 

2 

727 

96 

111 

57 

87 

27 

851 

74 

169 

Class 

T-M3 

T-M2 

T-M1 

T-U2 

T-S1 

T-M4 

T-M3 

T-M4 

T-S2 

T-S4 

Name 

Ryan Dussex 

Trey Tyler 

Brandon Oglesby 

Daryl Alleman 

Thomas Martinez 

Nicholas Stentiford 

Jeffrey West 

Savana Little 

Dave Kunes 

Randy Millar 

Hometown 

Platteville CO 

Colorado Springs CO 

Pueblo West CO 

Grand Junction CO 

La Junta CO 

Summerville SC 

Littleton CO 

Fountain CO 

Genoa NE 

Parker CO 

Make-Model 

03 Subaru Spec C sti 

20 Subaru WRX STI 

08 BMW 135i 

12 mazda Exomotive Exocet 

19 BMW M2 Competition 

05 Honda S2000 

06 Subaru WRX STi 

06 Mazda Miata 

95 Chevy Corvette 

09 Porsche Cayman 

Member_ID 

529059 

650220 

659127 

632833 

555379 

515919 

513378 

487177 

612460 

668597 

Region 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Hous 

NEB 

Colo 

Sponsor 

Dsx Motorsports/ Flatirons Tuning 

Brandon’s Garage Doors 

Mishimoto 

Tarmac Apparel, R1 Concepts, G-Loc Brakes, Mishimo 

Best Tm 

53.314 

54.062 

54.147 

56.324 

56.481 

56.629 

56.965 

57.395 

1:00.516 

1:02.038 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car 74 No transponder 

New Track Record (53.314) for T-M3 by Ryan Dussex. 

Printed: 10/16/2022 2:12:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank  

Event Chief Steward Chick Misura 

Clerk of Course Kathy Bradley 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 1 

In Pursuit of The Great Pumpkin 

G2 TT Int/Adv 22-TTTA-57142 

Sun S2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:55:37 

La Junta Raceway 1.300 miles 

10/16/2022 01:40 PM 

In Pursuit of The Great Pumpkin
Hosted by Continental Divide and Colorado Regions SCCA

Official Results


